EQUIPO 6 CLUB

SANTOS DECOLOMBIA
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES

JAGUARES FC
ACADEMIA DRAGO
FC BOGOTA GLADIADORES
FUTBOLMANIA GATO PEREZ
FUTBOLMANIA GATO PEREZ
FUTBOLMANIA GATO PEREZ
HALCONES VILLETA
ACADEMIA DRAGO
HALCONES VILLETA
WILLINTONG ORTIZ
JAGUARES FC
JAGUARES FC
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
KAIROS FL
SANTOS DECOLOMBIA
SANTOS DECOLOMBIA
VELEZ FORTIN

HALCONES VILLETA

miércoles, 13 de noviembre de 2024

FESTIVAL
GOPA NAVIDAD

GOLEADOR 2012 Fll

www.maracanacd.com

CARNET

250
262
267
102
194
264
232
234
236
164
193
171
127
103
106
1199
1202
1203
246
249
148

170

APELLIDOS

ROMERO QUIROGA
OVIEDO RUBIO
BARRETO MENDOZA
NIETO MUNOZ
PINEDA BELTRAN
SERNA RONDON
BOTERO RODRIGEZ
TORRES VILLA
CELEDON MENDEZ
PARADA ESPELETA
MEZA AGUILAR
MORA GALARZA
CAMELO BRINEZ
ROCHA TORRES
CORDOBA CAMARGO
CARABALLO GONZALEZ
ALVAREZ NAVARRO
FORERO AVENDANO
AVELLANEDA DIAZ
AVILA MONROY
OJEDA ACEVEDO

QUEVEDO QUIMBAYO

NOMBRES

MATEO

JERONIMO

KEITH JOSEPH

NICOLAS

SAMUEL SANTIAGO

JUAN PABLO

SANTIAGO

JUAN ANDRES

JUAN SEBASTIAN

JUAN DIEGO

SAMUEL

JUAN DANIEL

MATHIAS

HAMILTON ANDRES

SALOMON

ISAAC

SANTIAGO

JHOAN MAURICIO

JESUS ESTEBAN

MARLON SAMUEL

JEREMIAS JOAQUIN

YOSTIN
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